
Welland Gouldsmith School Patuli  

English language answer key  

Class  II 

I.  Choose the correct word. 

1. Their 

2. Mine  

3. Your  

4. Hers 

5. Their  

6. Our  

7. My 

II.  Fill in the blanks with the correct possessives 

1. His 

2. Her 

3. My 

4. Your  

5. Our 

6. Our  

7. Her 


